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Fony6

2290784-19
2290122-19
2258688-20
2258702-20
2290464-19
2224754-19
2257873-20
2258781-20
2291343-19
2290720-19
2290733-19
2290205-19
2288737-18
2290760-19
2258697-20
2290795-19
2258785-20
2290311-19
2290769-19
2258756-20
2291458-19
2278984-18
2257790-20
2258763-20
2290732-19
2258584-20
2257150-20
2258710-20
2290762-19
2258698-20
2258703-20
2258732-20
1874952-20
2240749-20
2278078-18
2291486-19
2290285-19
2256978-20
2290524-19
2257267-20
2292304-19
2257020-20
2257762-20
2257914-20
2291637-19
2291452-19
2258790-20
2258738-20
2290120-19
2257155-20
2257048-20
2258124-20
2257005-20
2257104-20

[

O = =2 A0 =2 A 20 200 2 000 -2 00000000 - 2 00 0000 - 2 0000 - 220 =~ 220 —~ 0 O oo —~=m

BiactaHb

356.742
337.181
356.742
356.742
348.229
345.498
349.306
356.742
349.306
356.742
356.742
344.941
348.202
356.742
356.742
356.742
356.742
347.575
356.742
356.742
348.202
356.742
343.982
356.742
356.742
344.941
337.181
356.742
356.742
356.742
356.742
356.742
343.680
356.989
348.202
348.202
349.306
344.458
345.716
345.498
345.498
348.202
343.982
348.229
356.989
348.202
356.742
356.742
337.181
337.181
348.202
348.485
348.202
337.181

Mpwnir

10:34:54
10:25:54
10:54:45
10:57:00
10:49:19
10:49:06
10:53:15
11:03:06
10:56:32
11:03:42
11:03:53
10:54:37
10:58:52
11:07:50
11:08:05
11:08:17
11:08:38
11:00:04
11:09:28
11:09:29
11:01:42
11:09:57
10:58:10
11:10:26
11:10:26
10:59:59
10:53:03
11:11:52
11:11:58
11:12:03
11:12:06
11:12:25
11:00:01
11:12:58
11:04:50
11:04:52
11:06:07
11:01:33
11:03:07
11:02:55
11:03:01
11:05:50
11:02:08
11:06:17
11:15:21
11:06:53
11:15:41
11:15:44
10:57:13
10:58:00
11:08:45
11:09:29
11:09:40
10:59:23

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

Typ6iB-2, Big 28.06.2021 05:30:07

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:04:47
04:55:47
05:24:38
05:26:53
05:19:13
05:18:59
05:23:08
05:32:59
05:26:25
05:33:35
05:33:46
05:24:30
05:28:44
05:37:43
05:37:58
05:38:10
05:38:31
05:29:58
05:39:21
05:39:22
05:31:34
05:39:50
05:28:04
05:40:19
05:40:19
05:29:52
05:22:56
05:41:45
05:41:51
05:41:56
05:41:59
05:42:18
05:29:54
05:42:51
05:34:42
05:34:44
05:36:00
05:31:24
05:33:00
05:32:48
05:32:54
05:35:42
05:32:02
05:36:11
05:45:14
05:36:45
05:45:34
05:45:37
05:27:06
05:27:53
05:38:37
05:39:22
05:39:32
05:29:16

Kny6 Mukonais

1170.48
1139.96
1098.91
1091.34
1090.89
1083.12
1081.00
1071.35
1070.12
1069.42
1068.84
1062.99
1059.22
1056.34
1055.55
1054.93
1053.84
1053.36
1051.25
1051.20
1050.17
1049.76
1048.51
1048.27
1048.27
1045.70
1044.12
1043.87
1043.56
1043.31
1043.16
1042.19
1041.77
1041.24
1040.34
1040.24
1039.60
1039.40
1038.19
1038.16
1037.84
1037.24
1035.99
1035.83
1034.05
1034.01
1032.34
1032.19
1030.82
1028.36
1028.31
1026.87
1025.53
1024.03

ban

100.00
99.81
99.62
9943
99.25
99.06
98.87
98.68
98.49
98.30
98.11
97.92
97.74
97.55
97.36
97.17
96.98
96.79
96.60
96.42
96.23
96.04
95.85
95.66
95.47
95.28
95.09
94.91
94.72
94.53
94.34
94.15
93.96
93.77
93.58
93.40
93.21
93.02
92.83
92.64
9245
92.26
92.08
91.89
91.70
91.51
91.32
91.13
90.94
90.75
90.57
90.38
90.19
90.00

Koed.
(xny6)

1.876
3.752
5.629
7.505
9.381
11.257
13.133
15.009
16.886
18.762
20.638
22.514
24.390
26.266
28.143
30.019
31.895
33.771
35.647
37.523
39.400
41.276
43.152
45.028
46.904
48.780
50.657
52.533
54.409
56.285
58.161
60.038
61914
63.790
65.666
67.542
69.418
71.295
73.171
75.047
76.923
78.799
80.675
82.552
84.428
86.304
88.180
90.056
91.932
93.809
95.685
97.561
99.437
101.313

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.788 1.600
2.757 4.200
5.514 16.400
8.665 20.000
9.059 20.200
12.210 25.600
12.997 27.400
17.330 34.600
18.117 35.600
19.693 37.200
20.087 37.400
23.631 44.200
25.601 47.400
28.751 53.400
30.721 54.400
32.296 55.800
33.872 58.200
35.841 59.600
37.810 62.200
38.204 62.400
38.992 64.000
40.567 65.200
43.324 68.000
44.900 69.000
45.293 69.200
46.869 74.200
49.232 76.400
49.626 76.800
50.807 78.000
51.595 78.600
51.989 79.000
54.352 81.200
55.928 82.400
57.503 83.400
62.229 86.800
62.623 87.000
64.986 89.000
66.562 90.200
68.531 92.200
68.925 92.400
69.712 94.000
71.682 95.800
73.651 98.200
74.439 98.600
77.590 102.800
77.983  103.000
81.134  107.400
81.922 108.000
83.104 109.600
89.011 116.600
89.405 116.800
92.950 120.600
96.101  124.400
99.252  128.600
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Fony6oBop

JNerkuii B.B.
MucarnumH L.T.
Jerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Koni6exk b.b.
ManawHsk LI
JNerkuii B.B.
ManawHsk LI
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.
Binak A
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jerkuii B.B.
[MeHbkoB B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lysin AT
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Binak A
MucanumH I.T.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Binbkis [.M.
Be3sycuin C.I.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
ManawHsk 1.1
Bnarnin N.4.
AHapyxis .M.
Konibek b.b.
Konibek b.b.
lopak O.b.
ly3in Al
Bozis B.M.
bessycuin C.I.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
MucanumH I.T.
MucaHumH L.T.
lopak O.b.
Knum M.C.
lopak O.b.
MucanumH I.T.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



55
56
57
58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

ity

DER-21028-18
2257774-20
2257859-20

DER-21021-18
2290785-19
2257102-20
2256982-20

RO-273747-20
2257120-20
2291299-19
2277189-18
2257745-20
2290734-19
2257554-20
2291489-19
2290872-19
2258101-20
2291246-19
2292313-19
2279050-18
2278239-18
2257156-20
2293374-19
2257474-20
2257016-20
2291589-19
2258334-20
2257119-20
2257122-20

DER-13826-17
2258591-20
2257285-20
2291569-19
2290782-19
2224750-19
2257799-20
2258068-20
2256976-20
2258440-20
2257047-20
2257129-20
2258013-20
2259523-20
2290731-19
2257174-20

PL-042-15445-20
2290157-19
2290506-19
2291488-19
2207357-16
2257045-20

DER-21012-18

012856-18
2234641-17
2258746-20
2258741-20

DER-13722-17
2290483-19
2291870-19
2257981-20
2290305-19
2290125-19

2278167-18

356.742
343.982
349.306
356.742
356.742
337.181
344.458
344.458
337.181
344.730
344458
345.716
356.742
349.306
348.202
343.680
348.485
344.730
345.498
345.034
344.941
337.181
345.498
344.730
348.202
348.202
344.730
337.181
337.181
348.202
344.941
345498
356.742
356.742
345.498
345.716
344.510
344.458
344.458
348.202
337.181
347.575
344.458
356.742
337.181
343.680
337.181
345.716
348.202
356.742
348.202
356.742
356.742
337.181
356.742
356.742
356.742
348.229
356.989
348.229
347.575
337.181

347.575

11:18:37
11:06:11
11:12:02
11:19:22
11:19:24
11:00:15
11:07:28
11:07:30
11:00:23
11:08:12
11:08:10
11:10:21
11:21:31
11:14:52
11:13:48
11:10:05
11:14:56
11:11:46
11:12:33
11:12:14
11:12:27
11:05:35
11:13:55
11:13:17
11:17:06
11:18:26
11:14:56
11:07:28
11:07:28
11:18:35
11:15:36
11:16:13
11:27:36
11:27:38
11:16:31
11:16:45
11:15:38
11:15:40
11:15:43
11:19:46
11:08:53
11:20:06
11:17:50
11:30:13
11:11:01
11:18:03
11:11:50
11:20:33
11:23:58
11:32:40
11:24:01
11:32:46
11:32:51
11:12:59
11:32:59
11:33:13
11:33:17
11:24:37
11:34:08
11:25:21
11:24:41
11:14:14

11:24:52

05:48:30
05:36:05
05:41:55
05:49:15
05:49:17
05:30:08
05:37:19
05:37:21
05:30:16
05:38:06
05:38:01
05:40:14
05:51:24
05:44:45
05:43:40
05:39:58
05:44:49
05:41:40
05:42:26
05:42:06
05:42:20
05:35:28
05:43:48
05:43:11
05:46:58
05:48:18
05:44:50
05:37:21
05:37:21
05:48:27
05:45:29
05:46:06
05:57:29
05:57:31
05:46:24
05:46:38
05:45:31
05:45:31
05:45:34
05:49:38
05:38:46
05:50:00
05:47:41
06:00:06
05:40:54
05:47:56
05:41:43
05:50:26
05:53:50
06:02:33
05:53:53
06:02:39
06:02:44
05:42:52
06:02:52
06:03:06
06:03:10
05:54:31
06:04:01
05:55:15
05:54:35
05:44:07

05:54:46

1023.65
1023.50
1021.61
1021.45
1021.35
1021.35
1021.17
1021.07
1020.93
1019.61
1019.06
1016.12
1015.20
1013.22
1013.20
1010.92
1010.64
1008.97
1008.95
1008.58
1007.62
1005.11
1004.94
1004.51
1003.56
999.72
999.70
999.50
999.50
999.29
998.43
998.26
997.93
997.83
997.40
997.35
997.09
996.94
996.79
995.91
995.32
993.07
990.72
990.68
989.09
987.78
986.73
986.54
984.08
983.98
983.95
983.71
983.48
983.42
983.12
982.49
982.31
982.26
980.70
980.24
980.23
979.84

979.73

89.81
89.62
89.43
89.25
89.06
88.87
88.68
88.49
88.30
88.11
87.92
87.74
87.55
87.36
87.17
86.98
86.79
86.60
86.42
86.23
86.04
85.85
85.66
85.47
85.28
85.09
84.91
84.72
84.53
84.34
84.15
83.96
83.77
83.58
83.40
83.21
83.02
82.83
82.64
82.45
82.26
82.08
81.89
81.70
81.51
81.32
81.13
80.94
80.75
80.57
80.38
80.19
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

103.189
105.066
106.942
108.818
110.694
112.570
114.447
116.323
118.199
120.075
121.951
123.827
125.704
127.580
129.456
131.332
133.208
135.084
136.961
138.837
140.713
142.589
144.465
146.341
148.218
150.094
151.970
153.846
155.722
157.598
159.475
161351
163.227
165.103
166.979
168.856
170.732
172.608
174484
176.360
178.236
180.113
181.989
183.865
185.741
187.617
189.493
191.370
193.246
195.122
196.998
198.874
200.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

100.827
102.009
108.310
108.704
109.098
109.492
109.886
110.280
110.673
115.006
116.975
122.095
124.065
128.003
128.397
131.154
131.548
134.305
134.699
135.486
137.062
141.788
142.182
142.576
144.151
150.453
150.847
153.210
153.604
153.998
156.361
157.148
157.542
157.936
159.512
160.693
161.087
161.481
161.875
164.238
167.783
173.690
178.417
178.811
184.718
188.263
192.202
193.777
198.897
199.685
200.079
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

129.600
130.400
136.200
136.400
136.800
137.000
137.400
137.600
137.800
142.600
144.400
151.000
152.800
157.600
157.800
164.000
164.800
168.200
168.400
169.400
171.200
176.800
177.600
178.400
180.200
190.600
190.800
192.400
192.600
193.200
195.200
195.600
196.000
196.400
198.200
198.800
199.800
200.000
200.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Jlerkun B.B.
ly3in AT

ManawHsk [.I.

JNerknin B.B.
JNerkui B.B.

MncanumH LT,

Bnarvin N.4.
Brarvii N.4.

MucanumH I.T.

Depis A.b.
Bnarui N.4.

AHgpyxis .M.

JNlerkun B.B.

ManawHsk 1.1,

lopak O.b.
Binbkie |.M.
Knum M.C.
Depis A.b.
Konibek b.b.
Lyx M.M.
Binak A

MncanumH I.T.

Konibek b.b.
Degis A.b.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
Depis A.b.

MucanumH I.T.
MncanumH LT,

lopak O.b.
Binak A
Konibek b.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jerkuii B.B.
Konibek b.b.

AHgpyxis .M.

Knvm .M.
Bnarnn N.4.
Bnarnn N1.4.
lopak O.b.

MncanumH I.T.
[MeHbkoB B.M.

Bnarvin N.4.
Jlerkun B.B.

MucaHumH I.T.

Binbkis |.M.

MuncanumH LT,
AHgpyxis .M.

lopak O.b.
Jlerkui B.B.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jerkuii B.B.

MncanumH LT,

Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bozis B.M.
bessycuin C.I.
Bosis B.M.

[MeHbkoB B.M.
MucaHumH I.T.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mukonais



2257738-20
2290383-16
2259526-20
2257786-20
2258593-20
2257723-20
2290510-19
2291628-19
2290255-19
2257887-20
PL-047-14141-20
2257034-20
2258856-20
2291444-19
2241049-20
2279178-18
2290843-19
2258830-20
2257107-20
2257161-20
2233919-17
2290107-19
2257817-20
2234005-17
2279327-18
2256971-20
2291454-19
2241069-20
2255111-15
2290505-19
2234049-17
2257148-20
2257918-20
2258131-20
DER-52211-20
2277190-19
2258576-20
2258010-20
2278933-18
2207324-16
2290743-19
2278873-18
2290929-19
2257053-20
2257653-20
2291783-19
2290536-19
2256985-20
2211136-14
2290904-19
2257115-20
2257021-20
2258445-20
2240717-20
2258817-20
2290563-19
2290554-19
2258633-20
2291586-19
2258938-20
2290329-19

2257888-20
2257994-20

A O N O 2 N O N 000 N0 O AN 00000 A0 A 00 0000 20O 200 000 A0 2 AaaO A

—_

345.716
354.587
344.458
343.982
344.941
345.716
345.716
356.989
345.034
349.306
354.587
348.202
340.855
349.331
354.587
344.510
343.680
340.855
337.181
337.181
344.941
337.181
349.306
343.982
356.742
344.458
348.202
354.587
344.941
345.716
345.716
337.181
348.229
348.485
343.680
354.587
344.941
347.575
340.855
356.742
349.331
345.716
343.982
348.202
348.229
354.587
345.716
344.458
337.181
345.498
337.181
348.202
345.034
356.989
340.855
344.510
344.510
345.034
348.202
343.680
347.575

349.306
348.229

11:23:14
11:32:31
11:22:42
11:22:13
11:23:30
11:24:21
11:24:58
11:36:44
11:24:39
11:29:37
11:35:09
11:28:39
11:21:06
11:30:01
11:35:34
11:25:22
11:24:36
11:21:49
11:18:03
11:18:06
11:26:57
11:18:59
11:31:46
11:26:22
11:39:50
11:27:20
11:31:28
11:38:03
11:28:08
11:28:57
11:29:07
11:20:53
11:32:31
11:32:55
11:27:56
11:39:17
11:29:20
11:32:05
11:25:07
11:41:56
11:34:16
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11:28:44
11:33:24
11:33:46
11:40:29
11:31:27
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11:31:41
11:23:01
11:35:14
11:31:58
11:44:59
11:28:12
11:32:10
11:32:17
11:32:54
11:36:18
11:31:54
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11:37:24

05:53:07
06:02:26
05:52:33
05:52:07
05:53:23
05:54:14
05:54:51
06:06:37
05:54:31
05:59:30
06:05:04
05:58:31
05:50:59
05:59:53
06:05:29
05:55:15
05:54:29
05:51:42
05:47:56
05:47:59
05:56:50
05:48:52
06:01:39
05:56:16
06:09:43
05:57:11
06:01:20
06:07:58
05:58:01
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05:50:46
06:02:25
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971.29
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970.68
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969.52
969.16
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966.67
966.50
965.87
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963.45
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961.27
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960.42
960.26
960.20
960.16
959.46
959.35
959.30
959.15
958.53
957.55
957.31
956.78
956.38
955.95
955.56
955.46
953.72
953.57
952.31
951.89
951.55
951.25
951.12
950.94
949.96
949.79

948.39
948.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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Lyx M.M.
lopak O.b.
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[MeHbkoB B.M.

ManawHsk L.I.

Bozis B.M.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
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Mwkonais
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Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
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Mukonais
Mwikonais
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Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
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Mwikonais
Mukonais
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Mwkonais
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Mwkonais
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Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
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Mwikonais
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Mwikonais
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Mwkonais
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2257141-20 0 337.181 11:25:53  05:55:46 947.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MucaHumH L.T. Muwukonais
2258006-20 1 347575 11:37:36 06:07:30 945.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MeHbkoB B.M. Muwukonais
2258468-20 0 345.034 11:36:221 06:06:13 942.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2221204-17 0 349.306 11:41:14 06:11:07 941.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ManawHsk 1.1, Mukonais
2278737-18 0 343.680 11:35:52 06:05:45 939.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2257019-20 0 348202 11:40:55 06:10:47 939.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lopak O.b. Muwukonais
2290273-19 0 349331 11:42:.09 06:12:01 939.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MaHbkiB T.I. Muwukonais
2258582-20 0 344941 11:37:37 06:07:30 938.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 binsk A Muikonais
2290511-19 0 345716 11:38:31 06:08:24 938.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 AHapyxis .M. Muwukonais
2257055-20 1 348229 1141227 06:11:21 937.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bosie B.M. Muwukonais
2291409-19 1 344458 11:37:44 06:07:35 937.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bnarni N1.4. Muwukonais
2257204-20 0 344941 11:38:227 06:08:20 936.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Binak A Muwukonais
2290246-19 1 345034 11:38:41 06:08:33 936.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2258063-20 1 344510 11:38:18 06:08:11 935.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Knum .M. Muwukonais
2290280-19 0 345.034 11:39:14 06:09:06 934.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2290260-19 1 345034 11:39:34 06:09:26 933.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2258594-20 0 344941 11:39:46 06:09:39 933.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Binak A Muwukonais
2278322-18 1 337.181 11:32:19  06:02:12 930.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MuncanumH L.T. Muwukonais
2290515-19 0 345716 11:42:12  06:12:05 929.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHgpyxis .M. Muwukonais
2278475-18 1 344458 11:42:.03 06:11:54 926.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bnarvin N.4. Muwukonais
2257783-20 0 343982 1142226 06:12:20 923.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lysin Al Muwukonais
2257273-20 1 345498 11:44:220 06:14:13 923.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Konibek b.b. Muwukonais
2290822-19 0 340.855 11:40:39 06:10:32 919.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 [Jepew 1.1 Muwukonais
2298408-16 1 343982 114439 06:14:33 918.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ly3in AT Muwukonais
2258359-20 1 344730 114554 06:15:48 917.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Depis A.b. Muwukonais
2290849-19 1 343.680 114542 06:15:35 915.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2258070-20 1 344510 11:47:.01 06:16:54 914.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knum 1.M. Muikonais
2233500-17 1 356.989 12:02:39 06:32:32 909.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bessycuin C.I. Muwukonais
2291251-19 0 344730 11:53:14 06:23:08 899.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 degis A.b. Muwukonais
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